Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
10580 S CHESNEY LN BR17-0281 CREATIVE CONCEPTS AND DESIGN Building - Residential 434 09/09/19 $40,000.00 $430.00
20563 W 110TH ST BR19-0689 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 09/30/19 $400,000.00 $3,956.26
25452 W 144TH ST BR19-0663 SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC Building - Residential 101 09/05/19 $391,950.00 $13,404.79
25356 W 146TH ST BR19-0685 SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC Building - Residential 101 09/10/19 $308,000.00 $12,969.63
20547 W 110TH ST BR19-0688 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 09/30/19 $400,000.00 $3,684.03
25363 W 144TH ST BR19-0686 SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC Building - Residential 101 09/10/19 $309,900.00 $12,885.13
14587 S PARKHILL ST BR19-0692 RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC Building - Residential 101 09/06/19 $573,111.0C $10,623.02
13850 W 112TH TER BC19-0091 UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC Building - Commercial 104 09/20/19 $575,000.00 $9,460.90
13904 W 112TH TER BC19-0083 UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC Building - Commercial 104 09/20/19 $575,000.00 $14,387.90
13820 W 112TH TER BC19-0087 UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC Building - Commercial 104 09/20/19 $575,000.00 $8,760.90
13952 W 112TH TER BC19-0079 UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC Building - Commercial 104 09/20/19 $575,000.00 $7,759.90
15584 S CHURCH ST 1600 BC19-0151 CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC Building - Commercial 104 09/16/19 $363,000.00 $21,154.95
16725 S BRITTON ST BC19-0126 Teague Construction Inc. Building - Commercial 326 09/04/19 $1,700,000.00 $8,799.62
1425 E COLLEGE WAY BC19-0314 JF DENNEY INC Building - Commerecial 0o/s 09/03/19 $79,555.00 $597.78
1550 S HAMILTON CIR BC19-0320 Double Check Company Building - Commercial o/s 09/06/19 $200,000.00 $1,690.00
16104 W 135TH ST BC19-0311 CITY OF OLATHE CO DEPT OF PARK CONST  Building - Commercial 329 09/18/19 $40,000.00 $771.00
1421 S ROBINSON DR BC19-0252 McCown Gordon Construction Building - Commercial 328 09/25/19 $4,105,994.00 $18,574.30
22614 W 167TH ST BC19-0317 MEYER BROTHERS BUILDING COMPANY  Building - Commercial 437 09/20/19 $251,480.00 $2,125.01
111 S CHERRY ST BC19-0265 FRANK POSTLEWAIT CONSTRUCTION Building - Commercial 437 09/04/19 $9,464.00 $300.00
23500 W 105TH ST BC19-0457 Cornerstone Construction Services Building - Commercial 437 09/27/19 $78,000.00 $590.00
16600 W 126TH ST BC19-0263 Straub Construction Co Inc Building - Commercial 437 09/24/19 $245,000.00 $1,592.50
21800 W 167TH ST BC19-0348 METRO AIR CONDITIONING CO Building - Commerecial 437 09/27/19 $400,000.00 $150,982.00
20333 W 151ST ST BC19-0162 Mccown Gordon Construction LLC Building - Commercial 437 09/05/19 $11,000,000.00 $37,330.52
14319 W 135TH ST BC19-0312 WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC Building - Commercial 437 09/20/19 $30,000.00 $770.24
1368 S ENTERPRISE ST BC19-0350 L PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC Building - Commercial 437 09/25/19 $45,000.00 $1,521.00
15305 W 119TH ST BC19-0251 NOEL WALLCOVERING Building - Commerecial 437 09/03/19 $225,000.00 $1,687.50
15755 S US169 HWY BC19-0250 CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. Building - Commercial 437 09/06/19 $1,250,000.00 $8,125.00
14323 W 135TH ST BC19-0313 WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC Building - Commercial 437 09/20/19 $30,000.00 $434.52

BLACKBOB MEADOWS
13853 S DARNELL ST BR19-0649 Retouch Real Estate Enhancement Group LLC Building - Residential 434 09/18/19 $5,000.00 $80.00



Address

BRADFORD CREEK

12620 S HALLET ST

BRADFORD FALLS

12812 S WIDMER ST

BRADFORD MEADOWS

16743 W 157TH TER

BRIDLEWOOD DOWNS

2621 W MULBERRY ST
2622 W MULBERRY ST

BRITTANY HILLS

17640 W 113TH ST

BRITTANY MEADOWS

1400 S AVALON LN

BRITTANY YESTERYEAR

1161 E YESTERYEAR ST

BROOKSIDE MEADOWS

1528 W PARK ST

BROUGHAM VILLAGE

16022 W 153RD TER

CEDAR CREEK

10325 S GREENTREE CT

Permit Number

BR18-0873

BR19-0647

BR19-0704

BR17-0110
BR19-0702

BR19-0697

BR19-0626

BR19-0727

BR19-0681

BR19-0694

BR19-0662

Contractor

TIGER POOL & PATIO LLC

HASITHA PARAKRAMAWEERA

BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS

Jared Hill
BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS

ENVISION CONSTRUCTION INC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC

Betterliving/ADDCO, LLC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA
SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

329

434

434

434
434

434

0o/s

434

434

o/s

434

Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Date

09/12/19

09/03/19

09/17/19

09/12/19
09/16/19

09/27/19

09/17/19

09/26/19

09/05/19

09/17/19

09/05/19

Valuation

$42,000.00

$7,000.00

$12,500.00

$3,000.00
$5,500.00

$7,000.00

$11,871.20

$12,000.00

$13,795.00

$13,946.00

$6,135.00

Total Fees

$340.00

$117.40

$102.50

$179.76
$107.20

$86.00

$99.36

$100.00

$108.98

$109.73

$94.20



Address
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11080 S PALISADE ST

COVINGTON COURT

11440 S WATERFORD DR
11401 S MILLRIDGE ST

DALINGTON
14196 S ACUFF ST

EASTBROOKE
12727 S HALLET ST

EDGEMERE ADDITION
816 W LARKSPUR PL

FOXFIELD COURT
11528 S DEER RUN ST

GRAYSON PLACE

22231 W 120TH TER
22215 W 120TH TER
22093 W 120TH TER

HAVENCROFT
16214 W CHALET DR

HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES
25344 W 104TH PL

Permit Number

BR19-0683

BR19-0652
BR19-0665

BR19-0682

BR19-0679

BR19-0195

BR19-0687

BR19-0670
BR19-0669
BR19-0676

BR19-0724

BR19-0646

Contractor

Bickimer Construction Inc

TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC
TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC

James Bentley

DAVID GILL

Kansas City Remodel LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

HANKINS DECKS LLC

Don Julian Builders Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

103
103

434

434

o/s

434

101
101
101

434

101

Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Date

09/19/19

09/06/19
09/17/19

09/12/19

09/25/19

09/04/19

09/03/19

09/06/19
09/06/19
09/06/19

09/27/19

09/09/19

Valuation

$400,000.00

$628,000.00
$812,000.00

$42,110.00

$35,000.00

$185,062.95

$5,000.00

$432,950.00
$369,950.00
$375,950.00

$17,300.00

$1,312,550.00

Total Fees

$3,229.64

$16,884.33
$16,684.97

$250.55

$240.00

$1,064.11

$80.00

$7,915.49
$7,957.49
$7,919.54

$126.50

$16,672.63



Address
HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

14617 S GARNETT ST BR19-0718
HOMESTEAD CREEK

11301 S RENE ST BR19-0723
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

25260 W 142ND ST BR19-0660
MILLCREEK WOODS

1038 E PINEVIEW ST BR19-0693
MONTCLAIRE

1720 W NORMANDY DR BR19-0735

NORTH RIDGE SUBDIVISION

1344 N MART-WAY DR BR19-0695
NORTH SHORE ESTATES

27582 W HIGHLAND CIR BR19-0642
NOTTINGTON CREEK

21834 W 175TH TER BR19-0700
PALISADE PARK

16253 S CHESTER ST BR19-0664

PARK VIEW COMMERCIAL 1ST PLAT

21718 W 126TH TER BR19-0372

Permit Number

Contractor

ACCESSIBILITY REMODELING

BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Inspired Homes LLC

L & M CONSTRUCTION INC

SMART FRAMING CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Kyle Guinn

LARSON BUILDING COMPANY LLC

EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS

HELPFUL HOME SERVICES LLC

PRIEB HOMES

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

101

434

o/s

434

101

434

434

103

Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Date

09/27/19

09/25/19

09/24/19

09/30/19

09/30/19

09/04/19

09/12/19

09/23/19

09/03/19

09/25/19

Valuation

$25,000.00

$26,000.00

$365,490.00

$10,000.00

$125,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,755,000.00

$52,589.00

$22,000.00

$300,000.00

Total Fees

$165.00

$170.00

$12,393.81

$133.60

$718.75

$84.00

$16,282.92

$302.94

$150.00

$24,906.89



Address Permit Number

PARKWAY ESTATES

1118 N COOPER ST BR19-0691
PEPPERMILL
14712 W 149TH CT BR19-0627

PRAIRIE FARMS
2997 W SITKA DR BR19-0671

RIDGEVIEW WEST
713 S BLAKE CIR BR19-0568

SHERIDAN BRIDGE
2111 E 144TH ST BR19-0588

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK
11294 S BELMONT ST BR19-0690

STEPHENSON'S ADDITION TO OLATHE

538 W LOULA ST BR19-0736

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS
18135 W 164TH TER BR19-0711

STONEBRIDGE PARK
16687 S LOIRET ST BR19-0706

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
16639 S LEGLER ST BR19-0668

Contractor

Thomas Calvert

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ

THRASHER-KC, INC

DW Elite Decks

BRENT HANSEN

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

Mickey Doyle Enterprises Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

329

o/s

101

434

o/s

434

434

434

101

101

Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Date

09/03/19

09/17/19

09/06/19

09/03/19

09/19/19

09/03/19

09/30/19

09/26/19

09/25/19

09/27/19

Valuation

$2,500.00

$3,753.90

$458,250.00

$1,500.00

$2,261.00

$31,200.00

$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$533,632.01

$395,000.00

Total Fees

$157.52

$80.00

$12,768.75

$198.40

$165.00

$196.00

$431.25

$205.60

$4,927.78

$3,575.74



Address Permit Number
THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN
21891 W 121ST ST BR19-0705

THE RESERVE AT HERITAGE
15718 S WIDMER ST BR19-0699

THE VILLAS AT SUNNYBROOK
11633 S NORESTON ST BR19-0717

VALLEY RIDGE

11394 S RED BIRD ST BR19-0672
25053 W 114TH ST BR19-0674
25077 W 114TH ST BR19-0673

WHEATLAND ESTATES
14901 W 142ND ST BR19-0677

WILLOWBROOKE VILLAS
11240 S SUMMIT ST 1303 BR17-1025

Contractor

ANDERSEN CONTRACTING

DO IT ALL DAD

Homeowner/Richard Parsons

Drees Built Homes
Drees Built Homes
Drees Built Homes

DW Elite Decks

Kyle Petty Construction

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

434

101
101
101

434

434

Subdivision Report

09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019

Date

09/30/19

09/16/19

09/25/19

09/24/19
09/24/19
09/24/19

09/03/19

09/09/19

Valuation

$12,500.00

$12,015.00

$18,000.00

$426,497.78
$455,329.00
$428,506.40

$34,500.00

$5,000.00

Total Fees

$102.50

$100.08

$239.40

$13,877.40
$14,279.67
$13,848.05

$212.50

$135.00



