

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
10580 S CHESNEY LN	BR17-0281	CREATIVE CONCEPTS AND DESIGN	Building - Residential	434	09/09/19	\$40,000.00	\$430.00
20563 W 110TH ST	BR19-0689	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/30/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,956.26
25452 W 144TH ST	BR19-0663	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/05/19	\$391,950.00	\$13,404.79
25356 W 146TH ST	BR19-0685	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/10/19	\$308,000.00	\$12,969.63
20547 W 110TH ST	BR19-0688	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/30/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,684.03
25363 W 144TH ST	BR19-0686	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/10/19	\$309,900.00	\$12,885.13
14587 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0692	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/06/19	\$573,111.00	\$10,623.02
13850 W 112TH TER	BC19-0091	UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Building - Commercial	104	09/20/19	\$575,000.00	\$9,460.90
13904 W 112TH TER	BC19-0083	UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Building - Commercial	104	09/20/19	\$575,000.00	\$14,387.90
13820 W 112TH TER	BC19-0087	UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Building - Commercial	104	09/20/19	\$575,000.00	\$8,760.90
13952 W 112TH TER	BC19-0079	UES CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Building - Commercial	104	09/20/19	\$575,000.00	\$7,759.90
15584 S CHURCH ST 1600	BC19-0151	CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC	Building - Commercial	104	09/16/19	\$363,000.00	\$21,154.95
16725 S BRITTON ST	BC19-0126	Teague Construction Inc.	Building - Commercial	326	09/04/19	\$1,700,000.00	\$8,799.62
1425 E COLLEGE WAY	BC19-0314	JF DENNEY INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	09/03/19	\$79,555.00	\$597.78
1550 S HAMILTON CIR	BC19-0320	Double Check Company	Building - Commercial	O/S	09/06/19	\$200,000.00	\$1,690.00
16104 W 135TH ST	BC19-0311	CITY OF OLATHE CO DEPT OF PARK CONST	Building - Commercial	329	09/18/19	\$40,000.00	\$771.00
1421 S ROBINSON DR	BC19-0252	McCown Gordon Construction	Building - Commercial	328	09/25/19	\$4,105,994.00	\$18,574.30
22614 W 167TH ST	BC19-0317	MEYER BROTHERS BUILDING COMPANY	Building - Commercial	437	09/20/19	\$251,480.00	\$2,125.01
111 S CHERRY ST	BC19-0265	FRANK POSTLEWAIT CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	09/04/19	\$9,464.00	\$300.00
23500 W 105TH ST	BC19-0457	Cornerstone Construction Services	Building - Commercial	437	09/27/19	\$78,000.00	\$590.00
16600 W 126TH ST	BC19-0263	Straub Construction Co Inc	Building - Commercial	437	09/24/19	\$245,000.00	\$1,592.50
21800 W 167TH ST	BC19-0348	METRO AIR CONDITIONING CO	Building - Commercial	437	09/27/19	\$400,000.00	\$150,982.00
20333 W 151ST ST	BC19-0162	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	09/05/19	\$11,000,000.00	\$37,330.52
14319 W 135TH ST	BC19-0312	WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC	Building - Commercial	437	09/20/19	\$30,000.00	\$770.24
1368 S ENTERPRISE ST	BC19-0350	L PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC	Building - Commercial	437	09/25/19	\$45,000.00	\$1,521.00
15305 W 119TH ST	BC19-0251	NOEL WALLCOVERING	Building - Commercial	437	09/03/19	\$225,000.00	\$1,687.50
15755 S US169 HWY	BC19-0250	CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	09/06/19	\$1,250,000.00	\$8,125.00
14323 W 135TH ST	BC19-0313	WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC	Building - Commercial	437	09/20/19	\$30,000.00	\$434.52
BLACKBOB MEADOWS							
13853 S DARNELL ST	BR19-0649	Retouch Real Estate Enhancement Group LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/18/19	\$5,000.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BRADFORD CREEK							
12620 S HALLET ST	BR18-0873	TIGER POOL & PATIO LLC	Building - Residential	329	09/12/19	\$42,000.00	\$340.00
BRADFORD FALLS							
12812 S WIDMER ST	BR19-0647	HASITHA PARAKRAMAWEERA	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$7,000.00	\$117.40
BRADFORD MEADOWS							
16743 W 157TH TER	BR19-0704	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	09/17/19	\$12,500.00	\$102.50
BRIDLEWOOD DOWNS							
2621 W MULBERRY ST	BR17-0110	Jared Hill	Building - Residential	434	09/12/19	\$3,000.00	\$179.76
2622 W MULBERRY ST	BR19-0702	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	09/16/19	\$5,500.00	\$107.20
BRITTANY HILLS							
17640 W 113TH ST	BR19-0697	ENVISION CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	09/27/19	\$7,000.00	\$86.00
BRITTANY MEADOWS							
1400 S AVALON LN	BR19-0626	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	09/17/19	\$11,871.20	\$99.36
BRITTANY YESTERYEAR	र						
1161 E YESTERYEAR ST	BR19-0727	GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/26/19	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
BROOKSIDE MEADOWS							
1528 W PARK ST	BR19-0681	Betterliving/ADDCO, LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/05/19	\$13,795.00	\$108.98
BROUGHAM VILLAGE							
16022 W 153RD TER	BR19-0694	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	09/17/19	\$13,946.00	\$109.73
CEDAR CREEK							
10325 S GREENTREE CT	BR19-0662	SCHLOEGEL REMODEL & DESIGN LLC DBA SCHLOEGEL DESIGN REMODEL	Building - Residential	434	09/05/19	\$6,135.00	\$94.20



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
CEDAR RIDGE RESERV	Έ						
11080 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0683	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/19/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,229.64
COVINGTON COURT							
11440 S WATERFORD DR	BR19-0652	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	09/06/19	\$628,000.00	\$16,884.33
11401 S MILLRIDGE ST	BR19-0665	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	09/17/19	\$812,000.00	\$16,684.97
DALINGTON							
14196 S ACUFF ST	BR19-0682	James Bentley	Building - Residential	434	09/12/19	\$42,110.00	\$250.55
EASTBROOKE							
12727 S HALLET ST	BR19-0679		Building - Residential	434	09/25/19	\$35,000.00	\$240.00
EDGEMERE ADDITION							
816 W LARKSPUR PL	BR19-0195	DAVID GILL	Building - Residential	O/S	09/04/19	\$185,062.95	\$1,064.11
FOXFIELD COURT							
11528 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0687	Kansas City Remodel LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
GRAYSON PLACE							
22231 W 120TH TER	BR19-0670	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/06/19	\$432,950.00	\$7,915.49
22215 W 120TH TER	BR19-0669	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/06/19	\$369,950.00	\$7,957.49
22093 W 120TH TER	BR19-0676	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/06/19	\$375,950.00	\$7,919.54
HAVENCROFT							
16214 W CHALET DR	BR19-0724	HANKINS DECKS LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/27/19	\$17,300.00	\$126.50
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES	6						
25344 W 104TH PL	BR19-0646	Don Julian Builders Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/09/19	\$1,312,550.00	\$16,672.63



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HIGHLANDS OF KENSI	NGTON						
14617 S GARNETT ST	BR19-0718	ACCESSIBILITY REMODELING	Building - Residential	434	09/27/19	\$25,000.00	\$165.00
HOMESTEAD CREEK							
11301 S RENE ST	BR19-0723	BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/25/19	\$26,000.00	\$170.00
LAKESHORE MEADOW	IS						
25260 W 142ND ST	BR19-0660	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/24/19	\$365,490.00	\$12,393.81
MILLCREEK WOODS							
1038 E PINEVIEW ST	BR19-0693	L & M CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	09/30/19	\$10,000.00	\$133.60
MONTCLAIRE							
1720 W NORMANDY DR	BR19-0735	SMART FRAMING CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	09/30/19	\$125,000.00	\$718.75
NORTH RIDGE SUBDIV	ISION						
1344 N MART-WAY DR	BR19-0695	Kyle Guinn	Building - Residential	434	09/04/19	\$2,500.00	\$84.00
NORTH SHORE ESTAT	ES						
27582 W HIGHLAND CIR	BR19-0642	LARSON BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/12/19	\$1,755,000.00	\$16,282.92
NOTTINGTON CREEK							
21834 W 175TH TER	BR19-0700	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	09/23/19	\$52,589.00	\$302.94
PALISADE PARK							
16253 S CHESTER ST	BR19-0664	HELPFUL HOME SERVICES LLC	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$22,000.00	\$150.00
PARK VIEW COMMERC	CIAL 1ST PLAT						
21718 W 126TH TER	BR19-0372	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	103	09/25/19	\$300,000.00	\$24,906.89



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
PARKWAY ESTATES							
1118 N COOPER ST	BR19-0691	Thomas Calvert	Building - Residential	329	09/03/19	\$2,500.00	\$157.52
PEPPERMILL							
14712 W 149TH CT	BR19-0627	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	09/17/19	\$3,753.90	\$80.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
2997 W SITKA DR	BR19-0671	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/06/19	\$458,250.00	\$12,768.75
RIDGEVIEW WEST							
713 S BLAKE CIR	BR19-0568	JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$1,500.00	\$198.40
SHERIDAN BRIDGE							
2111 E 144TH ST	BR19-0588	THRASHER-KC, INC	Building - Residential	O/S	09/19/19	\$2,261.00	\$165.00
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDA	R CREEK						
11294 S BELMONT ST	BR19-0690	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$31,200.00	\$196.00
STEPHENSON'S ADDIT	ION TO OLATHE						
538 W LOULA ST	BR19-0736		Building - Residential	434	09/30/19	\$75,000.00	\$431.25
STONEBRIDGE MEADO	ows						
18135 W 164TH TER	BR19-0711	BRENT HANSEN	Building - Residential	434	09/26/19	\$25,000.00	\$205.60
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
16687 S LOIRET ST	BR19-0706	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	09/25/19	\$533,632.01	\$4,927.78
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS	5						
16639 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0668	Mickey Doyle Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	101	09/27/19	\$395,000.00	\$3,575.74



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
THE ESTATES OF PRA	IRIE HAVEN						
21891 W 121ST ST	BR19-0705	ANDERSEN CONTRACTING	Building - Residential	434	09/30/19	\$12,500.00	\$102.50
THE RESERVE AT HER	ITAGE						
15718 S WIDMER ST	BR19-0699	DO IT ALL DAD	Building - Residential	434	09/16/19	\$12,015.00	\$100.08
THE VILLAS AT SUNN	/BROOK						
11633 S NORESTON ST	BR19-0717	Homeowner/Richard Parsons	Building - Residential	434	09/25/19	\$18,000.00	\$239.40
VALLEY RIDGE							
11394 S RED BIRD ST	BR19-0672	Drees Built Homes	Building - Residential	101	09/24/19	\$426,497.78	\$13,877.40
25053 W 114TH ST	BR19-0674	Drees Built Homes	Building - Residential	101	09/24/19	\$455,329.00	\$14,279.67
25077 W 114TH ST	BR19-0673	Drees Built Homes	Building - Residential	101	09/24/19	\$428,506.40	\$13,848.05
WHEATLAND ESTATES	S						
14901 W 142ND ST	BR19-0677	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	09/03/19	\$34,500.00	\$212.50
WILLOWBROOKE VILL	.AS						
11240 S SUMMIT ST 1303	BR17-1025	Kyle Petty Construction	Building - Residential	434	09/09/19	\$5,000.00	\$135.00